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Schedule
Scheduling Numbers

_Game Date Day  Time Home Team Visitors Home  Visitors Field
171 08/15/2015 Sat 10:00 AAM. BROWN MAXWELL 2 3 SwW
170 11:00 AM. ADAMSII NEWELL 1 4 SW
173 08/17/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. MAXWELL ADAMSII Sw
172 7:00 P.M. NEWELL BROWN 4 2 SwW
174 08/20/2015 Thu  6:00 P.M. MAXWELL NEWELL 3 SW
175 7:00 P.M. ADAMSII BROWN 1 Sw
176 08/24/2015 Mon 6:00 P.M. NEWELL ADAMSII 4 SwW
177 7:00 P.M. MAXWELL BROWN 3 2 SW
179 08/31/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. ADAMSII MAXWELL Sw
178 7:00 P.M. BROWN NEWELL 2 4 SW
180 09/14/2015 Mon 6:00 P.M. NEWELL MAXWELL 4 3 SwW
181 7:00 P.M. BROWN ADAMSIT 2 1 SW
182 09/21/2015 Mon 6:00 P.M. MAXWELL BROWN 3 2 SW
183 7:00 PM. NEWELL ADAMSII 4 Sw
184 09/28/2015 Mon 6:00 P.M. BROWN NEWELL 2 4 SW
185 7:00 P.M. ADAMSII MAXWELL 1 Sw
186 10/05/2015 Mon  6:00 P.M. ADAMSII BROWN | SW
187 7.00 PM. MAXWELL NEWELL 3 Sw
188 10/12/2015 Mon 6:00 P.M. BROWN MAXWELL 2 SwW
189 7:00 P.M, ADAMSII NEWELL 1 4 SW
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